
刘兵义

刘恩清

刘二娃

刘二柱

刘广生

刘贵云

刘欢

刘建军

刘建明

刘剑

刘军强

刘俊兵

刘俊霞

刘明明

刘牡珍

刘强

刘琼英

刘瑞君

刘瑞利

刘瑞强

刘三娥

刘栓小

刘先桃

刘新民

刘兴光

刘兴华

刘秀兰

刘秀跃

刘绪琼

刘永刚

刘玉廷

刘志奇

刘仲平

柳新刚

卢小玲渊按调解协议冤
芦建功

鲁吉乐

鲁军军

鲁利珍

鲁巧凤

鲁锁柱

鲁小莉

路瑞霞

路云云

吕翠兰

吕峰元

吕改青

吕建文

吕美玲

吕枝枝

马果平

马宏利

马建平

马金风

马美莲

马明亮

马平小

马瑞刚

马三计

马相乐

马晓峰

马永生

孟红艳

48515
43720.74
57346.65
31128.2
4685.48

48522.45
41810.95
6167.52

47008.52
45973.15
50988.14

206092.47
36109.31
19708.08
27232.98

900
34560.44

47528
35319.47
7932.31

44675.36
37435.43

1007
5527.02

159616.56
985.31

34888.84
23039.49
33508.33
34546.85

43406
2724

32939
7507.96
12526.5

37000
48764.61
32394.95
46815.28
7244.33

19561.88
2878.62

42873.04
28353.2
835.15

214970.05
28402.2
8281.1

38789.26
6473.64

54378.29
24762.49
84559.8
4883.46

42144.36
139520.4
58763.27
23399.45
36929.6
45366.8

21854.81
28294.32
3483.44

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
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284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

序号 姓名 应付职工债权总额 序号 姓名 应付职工债权总额 序号 姓名 应付职工债权总额

孟兰小

孟燕平

孟玉虎渊按调解协议减借款冤
孟永珍

米利英

苗安妮

苗九禄

苗喜和

苗小敏

穆挨成

穆静

南瑞芳

聂哲明

潘彩凤

潘瑞霞

庞俊后

裴慧峰

七十八

祁达赖

乔栋

乔海军

秦朝霞

秦淑霞

屈殿军

屈二强

全国胜

冉龙惠

任冬冬

任二春

任二青

任风连

任官来

任海清

任前乐

任三春

任喜平

任晓春

任永爱

任永永

荣海燕

石爱珍

石连香

石琴霞

石青云

石外芳

石玉凤

史晓琪

史秀兰

宋继忠

宋娟

宋天胜

宋晓英

苏凤英

苏满玲

宿秀兰

孙竹屏

孙锦

索连光

谭春梅

谭君君

汤小红

田豆劳

田怀玉

田慧龙

田美丽

田文乐

土钙李瑞瑞

王爱乐

王爱霞

王补来

王彩玲

王彩霞

王翠英

王东办

王二良

王二锁

王芳

王飞

王艮翠

王广禄

王涵羲

王恒

王建明

王建强

王建羽

王婧

王俊芳

王丽云

王利芳

王利娜

王利英

王玲丽

王美林

王美霞

王敏渊物流冤
王瑞芬

王瑞风

王书凯

王书忠

王淑芳

王素清

王锁平

王文兵

王文廷

王文祥

王先芝

王献芳

王晓燕

王鑫渊司机冤
王鑫渊电工冤
王雄

王秀梅

王秀英

王雅娟

王艳平

王燕茹

王益波

王永恒

王永平

王永珍

王召宽

王志军

王志胜

魏海燕

魏晓明

5255.92
50915.89

66000
6660

69644
54037.95
1103.33
7064.12

45765.46
246131.92
54333.62
1915.56
908.65

46578.13
7354.26

10800
17221.21
33114.13
70557.78
50238.17
34798.26
29715.6
31370.6

84286.14
39555.27
35704.32
30101.73
35567.73
44341.35

2583
53837.97
29526.68
1174.15

56825.04
41019.24

175912.78
3473.91

27202.88
79657.56
37388.31
22073.2

30215.89
5653.33

30204.41
6400.01
1713.84

580
38086.73
89311.12
34343.7

71025.33
45210.66
44326.52
29132.39
9240.42

115827.16
22000

37948.17
1153.67

15621.94
1688.25

12709.33
55.33

710.54
2536.28

30091.23
20889.44
30146.74
35609.6
44768.4

37748.84
26422.25
32843.92
2191.03

905.2
43469.96

886.03
10300

38404.46
6900

7741.39
2186.05
2119.17

44187.81
102019.43

1719
10815.48
152311.9
42397.97
7270.59

43262.61
31746.8

45996.79
26369.57
38161.13
1945.99
2814.5

10039.24
31387.04
26042.26

667.9
36718.99
29895.38

2152
37164.34
30505.56
26975.5

10595.55
15107.07
46979.07

1458
144002.33
50813.72
51503.45
24601.84
11146.63
37156.82
99385.85
1065.69

210076.47
44328

93332.07
26552.92
11354.34

145873.29

渊下转 9版冤

渊上接 7版冤


